
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KYSER NEMECEK 85-4 Iola 525

2 TUCKER LECK 124-4 Neodesha 521

3 DALTON DEBLER 2-2 Wabaunsee 518

4 HAYDEN STUBBS 129-2 Oakley 516

5 HANNAH PERRIER 50-4 Eureka 514

6 LYLE PERRIER 50-1 Eureka 514

7 RYAN MONGEAU 166-4 Stockton 514

8 KOLEYYY HARRISY YY Y 174-1 Uniontown 513

9 MAGGIE CHANDLER 124-2 Neodesha 513

10 NOAH GOSS 45-4 Ellsworth 512

11 KLARA STOCK   X 174-3 Uniontown 510

12 LINCOLN MARTIN 223-2 Bucklin 509

13 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 247-1 Cheney FFA 507

14 BETHANY DEDONDER 233-1 North Lyon County FFA 506

15 DUSTIN DENTON 179-1 Valley Heights 505

16 AVA GEORGE 4-1 Labette County 504

17 CORINNE NELSONV 50-2 Eureka 503

18 MARY HABJAN 139-2 Eudora 502

19 KALINDA MEILI 141-2 Phillipsburg 502

20 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 195-1 Lakeside 501

21 LAKODDAH DOWNES 36-1 Council Grove 501

22 DEGNAN BOGGS 254-1 Ashland FFA 501

23 JOSI SCHRADERR 117-4 Minneapolis 499

24 JACOB WENDLAND 150-1 Riley County 499

25 TUCKER GOSS 45-1 Ellsworth 499

26 DANICA DAVIS 7-2 Rossville 497

27 SAVANNAH INGRAM 454-2 497

28 ISOM MARSTON 263-2 Canton-Galva FFA 496

29 KYLA LANKTON 21-1 Burlington 493

30 JACE HARVEY 174-2 Uniontown 493

31 DELANEY FIGGE 131-1 Onaga 493

32 BAYLOR DEYOE 112-2 Ulysses 492

33 ALLYSON WILLIAMS 182-2 West Franklin 492

34 MEGAN JACOBS 93-2 LaCrosse 491

35 VANESSA JONES 134-1 Rock Creek 491

36 KAELYN SCHILLING 61-1 Goodland FFA 490



Kansas FFA State CDEs
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Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 265-1 Dexter FFA 488

38 BRYCE HATFIELD 182-1 West Franklin 488

39 CHAILEY JANUARY 136-2 Paola 487

40 DAWSON STRUNK 178-3 Washington County 487

41 MADDY KRUEGER 117-3 Minneapolis 485

42 ELLIE NELSON 232-3 Bluestem 484

43 EMERI DETERS 134-3 Rock Creek 484

44 REBECCA DURLER 39-3 Dodge City 484

45 WILL MEINHARDT 177-2 Wamego 483

46 KINSLEY GILLIG 179-2 Valley Heights 483

47 BRYCE DUVALL 186-2 South Barber 482

48 DOAK GUTTERY 133-1 Osborne 482

49 SARAI PARSONS 65-2 Pleasant Ridge 482

50 JORDYN COX 3-2 Northern Valley 482

51 RYLIE MEINHARDT 177- Wamego 481

52 NATHAN HOYT 216-2 Pretty Prairie 481

53 LEGACY MURPHY 199-1 Spring Hill 481

54 MADDIE SCOTT 182-3 West Franklin 481

55 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 107-1 Manhattan 480

56 TEAGAN ELLIS 25-4 Chapman 479

57 COLTON HARLAN 178-1 Washington County 479

58 DAKOTA SMITH ALLENV 136-1 Paola 478

59 DENTON WHITE 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 478

60 TAVA GUSTAFSON 25-1 Chapman 478

61 KAYDENCE GUNLOCK 210-1 Southern Coffey County 477

62 RHETT IHRIG 61-3 Goodland FFA 477

63 TATE DEEVER 2-4 Wabaunsee 476

64 LILY HUDSON 264-2 Madison FFA 476

65 LARAMIE BRUCE 22-4 Caney 476

66 JACOB MCVEY 22-1 Caney 476

67 KRISTEN KOHN 199-2 Spring Hill 475

68 DAKOTA BROWN 49-2 Mission Valley 474

69 TJ MILLS 50-3 Eureka 473

70 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 139-1 Eudora 473

71 DANIEL BIGGS 170-2 Seaman 473

72 TAYDEM MITZNER 73-1 Hill City 473
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73 JACE MILLER 159-1 Scott  City 473

74 ANNA MCCURRY 246-2 Andale FFA 472

75 KAMRYN MEYER 159-2 Scott  City 472

76 TEAGAN DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 471

77 AUSTINY WOODROW 233-2 North Lyon County FFA 471

78 CLAY GUTTERY 133-2 Osborne 471

79 HEATH SCHULL 136-4 Paola 471

80 MACEY LEWIS 85-1 Iola 471

81 JASPER ALLISON 53-4 Fort Scott 470

82 KYPLEE JACOBSO N 49-4 Mission Valley 470

83 NATALIE INGRAM 254-3 Ashland FFA 470

84 LANE DARBRO 264-1 Madison FFA 470

85 KOLBIE BARTLETT 283-1 Bennington FFA 470

86 SAMUEL MURPHY 65-3 Pleasant Ridge 469

87 DREW BALLARD 84-1 Inman 469

88 SHAYLA REZAC 7-3 Rossville 469

89 MASON ROOKSTOOL 177-3 Wamego 468

90 EMMA STRNAD 108-2 Rock Hills 467

91 DAGAN MURRAY 49-1 Mission Valley 467

92 DALI RESER 7-1 Rossville 466

93 AVA OENTRICH 244-0 Junction City 466

94 BLAYNE REID 16-2 Cheylin 466

95 PAXTON HUSEMAN 45-3 Ellsworth 466

96 BRYSON SCHULL   VVV 136-3 Paola 466

97 ASHLYNN ALDERSON 117-1 Minneapolis 466

98 AUSTYN COX 3-1 Northern Valley 466

99 ADEN SHAW 141-4 Phillipsburg 466

100 HANK NEWTON 210-2 Southern Coffey County 465

101 JAKE STEWART 65-4 Pleasant Ridge 465

102 SAVANNA HANSON 99-1 Leoti 465

103 JACOB ELLIOTT 178-4 Washington County 464

104 LILLIAN HULSE 117-2 Minneapolis 463

105 JASE BELTZ 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 463

106 LANDON BAETZ 195-2 Lakeside 463

107 AUBREE VERING 110-3 Marysville 463

108 GRACIE HALL 33-1 Columbus 463
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109 HOLDEN 216-4 Pretty Prairie 463

110 HAYDEN ENGLERT 178-2 Washington County 462

111 AUDRA OBORNY 93-4 LaCrosse 462

112 BROOK HUGHES 58-3 Anderson County 461

113 MASON SPRINGER 124-1 Neodesha 461

114 TRENTON LACEN 33-2 Columbus 461

115 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-3 Council Grove 460

116 BRAXTON YOUNG 233-3 North Lyon County FFA 460

117 KIYA GOODCHILD 216-1 Pretty Prairie 460

118 ELLA HOELTZEL 149-2 Blue Valley 459

119 ETHAN GOODYEAR 244-3 Junction City 459

120 EMMA KARST 153-4 Russell 459

121 LAICEE SCOTT 36-2 Council Grove 459

122 CARA ALTIS 33-3 Columbus 458

123 MADISON JOHNSON 141-1 Phillipsburg 457

124 KYNLEE DRESSLER 139-4 Eudora 457

125 LAUREN BENFER 29-1 Clay Center 457

126 JACKSON MCCURRY 246-1 Andale FFA 457

127 AIDEN CONRAD 133-3 Osborne 457

128 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-3 Jayhawk-Linn 456

129 WHITLEY FROST 108-1 Rock Hills 456

130 PRESLEY MYERS 155-2 St Francis 456

131 KIERRA ECK 153-1 Russell 455

132 KAYLEE LIVINGSTON 25-3 Chapman 455

133 JADEN TETER 58-1 Anderson County 455

134 MAKAILA MATTHIES 155-1 St Francis 453

135 PAISLEY VOBORIL 225-2 Chase County 453

136 LAYLA DECKE R 210-3 Southern Coffey County 453

137 BRYNNA WILSON 21-2 Burlington 452

138 KALLY STROUP 94-2 Prairie View 452

139 JEREMIAH VALDEZ 112-4 Ulysses 452

140 SHAUN MCLAUGHLIN 85-3 Iola 451

141 ASHLEY PETERS 74-4 Hillsboro 450

142 AUBREY MARTIN 53-2 Fort Scott 450

143 LOWREY BRUCE 22-2 Caney 450

144 BOWIE WEISHAAR 278-4 Jefferson County North FFA 449
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145 TAYLOR V ALLEN    V V 124-3 Neodesha 449

146 SKYLAR AMLONG 166-2 Stockton 449

147 ALI SEIDEL 19-4 Buhler 449

148 COLTON RAILE 155-3 St Francis 448

149 CHESNIE DICKINSON 5-1 Beloit 448

150 WILL DONLEY 45-2 Ellsworth 448

151 GENAYLA WARNKEN 150-3 Riley County 448

152 CODY WILLIAMS 222-1 Flinthills 447

153 WADE MARTIN 265-2 Dexter FFA 447

154 WYATT SMARSH 246-4 Andale FFA 447

155 BOB LANGILL 239-2 Nemaha Central 446

156 CRAYTON DETERS 134-2 Rock Creek 446

157 HAZEN WILLIS 216-3 Pretty Prairie 446

158 RYLEE HANSON 99-4 Leoti 446

159 TUCKER SCHLATTER 19-3 Buhler 446

160 KYLIE ROGERS 199-3 Spring Hill 445

161 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1-1 Abilene 445

162 REAGAN GRIEVE 186-3 South Barber 445

163 KAYLEY MCGUIRE 5-3 Beloit 445

164 GRANT ROESER 244-4 Junction City 445

165 DELANEY MYERS 155-4 St Francis 445

166 LOGAN GILLETT 283-3 Bennington FFA 444

167 SADIE ALBERT 264-4 Madison FFA 444

168 ETHAN MCINTIRE 259-1 Norwich FFA 444

169 BRECKYN PROSSER 254-4 Ashland FFA 444

170 KORD STROUP 152- Central Heights 443

171 ADELINE RANDALL 192-2 Jayhawk-Linn 443

172 JACI MARLOW 174-4 Uniontown 443

173 REESE MICHAELIS 2-1 Wabaunsee 443

174 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 239-1 Nemaha Central 443

175 JACK MACKE 239-4 Nemaha Central 443

176 CHARLI BOHNEN 222-4 Flinthills 442

177 CAYLIN LUTHI 264-3 Madison FFA 441

178 LAYKIN WALKER 196-1 Ell-Saline 440

179 REECE WILLHITE 232-1 Bluestem 440

180 HAYDEN KETZNER 16-4 Cheylin 439
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181 LILY BIRD 80-2 Hoxie 439

182 DALLIE CAMPBELL 266-4 Pratt FFA 439

183 AINSLEY WO* 256-2 Mulvane 438

184 KARSTEN BREINER 2-3 Wabaunsee 438

185 CHANCE NOLAN 256-4 Mulvane 438

186 SADIE KIN G 285-2 Triplains FFA 438

187 KELLEN ELAM 5-2 Beloit 438

188 LUKE WALKER 196-3 Ell-Saline 437

189 BRAYDEN SCHILTZ 129-1 Oakley 436

190 EMMA KRUEGER 21-3 Burlington 436

191 JACOB DEROUCHEY 177-4 Wamego 435

192 KATELYN REEDY 34-3 Concordia 435

193 CASTYN ANDRES 36-4 Council Grove 435

194 KENLEE MACKLEY 285-1 Triplains FFA 435

195 CARSON MCAFEE 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 435

196 ALYSSA WOLFF 283-4 Bennington FFA 435

197 VIRGINIA PARSONS 65-1 Pleasant Ridge 435

198 LUCAS MAIER 85-2 Iola 434

199 RYLAN WILKINSON 159-3 Scott  City 434

200 ETHAN PETERSILIE 93-1 LaCrosse 434

201 LUCIEN KARST 153-2 Russell 433

202 COLE CAMPBELL 19-1 Buhler 433

203 KEITRA EDWARDS 74-3 Hillsboro 431

204 JORGE VITAL 224-1 Maize 431

205 JAKE FIELDS 103-3 St Marys 431

206 GAVYN RYALS 29-2 Clay Center 431

207 ADELAIDE BRACE 61-2 Goodland FFA 431

208 KADEN HITZ 25-2 Chapman 429

209 EMMA RAMBO 257-3 Shawnee Heights FFA 429

210 ADAM SNOWBALL 1-2 Abilene 428

211 JORDAN BARTLETT 283-2 Bennington FFA 428

212 GRANT ROBINSON 34-2 Concordia 428

213 LANDON OHLDE 182-4 West Franklin 428

214 TESS DUNN 259-3 Norwich FFA 428

215 PAXTON CLARK 186-4 South Barber 428

216 RYLEE HEISTAND 151-3 Riverton 427
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217 JESSICA JAHY 186-1 South Barber 427

218 CARLEY COOPER 80-1 Hoxie 427

219 BRADY KETZNER 16-1 Cheylin 427

220 JOHN GROSS 53-1 Fort Scott 427

221 TABER HOWARD 176-3 WaKeeney 426

222 KODA KVASNICKA 285-3 Triplains FFA 426

223 KENT STUKEY 21-4 Burlington 426

224 PAYTON SHADDOX 7-4 Rossville 425

225 GAGE BURNS 47-3 Cimarron 425

226 BROOKE HAMEL 73-2 Hill City 425

227 TRAXTON MALEY 176-1 WaKeeney 425

228 TAYLOR BRYANT 149-1 Blue Valley 425

229 LOGAN PLOEGER 154-2 Sabetha 423

230 EMMA MANDEVILLE 129-3 Oakley 423

231 COHEN NAVINSKY 278-2 Jefferson County North FFA 422

232 KEATON KIRMER 150-2 Riley County 422

233 MALEIA DOUD 170-1 Seaman 422

234 COLTON APPELHANZ 49-3 Mission Valley 421

235 WELDEN STANLEY 69-2 Haven 420

236 LAWSON STRYKER 179-3 Valley Heights 420

237 REID FELKER 159-4 Scott  City 420

238 KYNADEE BISHOP 179-4 Valley Heights 418

239 NOAH MILLER 69-1 Haven 418

240 DRAKE GONZALES 6-3 Hiawatha 418

241 EMMA DULING 33-4 Columbus 417

242 ADELINE ROBINSON 39-4 Dodge City 417

243 COLBY TROXEL 94-3 Prairie View 417

244 LUKE THOMAS 61-4 Goodland FFA 417

245 MAX WINEINGER 259-2 Norwich FFA 416

246 BREANNA DUNAVAN 244-2 Junction City 416

247 PASLIE WERTH 47-1 Cimarron 416

248 LILLY HINKSON 225-1 Chase County 416

249 TY CAMPBELL 19-2 Buhler 415

250 NICK ZERR 285-4 Triplains FFA 414

251 COLBY STOLLER 154-3 Sabetha 414

252 KENTON THALHEIM 3-4 Northern Valley 413
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253 GRACE AYERS 108-3 Rock Hills 413

254 SIERRA HENNING 224-3 Maize 412

255 HAL 152-4 Central Heights 412

256 MADISON DEAVER 47-2 Cimarron 411

257 SARA HARDIN 17-1 Washburn Rural 411

258 LOGAN SEIFRIED 47-4 Cimarron 409

259 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 245-1 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 409

260 PEYTON POPPELREITER 103-2 St Marys 409

261 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO 69-3 Haven 408

262 CELESTE SCHNEID* 192-4 Jayhawk-Linn 408

263 SCARLETT LUDWIG 5-4 Beloit 408

264 ADEN GRATHWOHL 6-1 Hiawatha 408

265 PERRY ANGLETON 4-2 Labette County 407

266 BRODY BARNES 58-2 Anderson County 407

267 WYATT INSLEE 266-2 Pratt FFA 407

268 AUSTIN TETER 58-4 Anderson County 406

269 CASHLEE SMITH 4-3 Labette County 406

270 WYATT MARTIN 265-3 Dexter FFA 406

271 STAN MALINOWSKY 176-2 WaKeeney 405

272 BRADEN DWERLKOTTE 110-4 Marysville 404

273 MATTHEW HENDRICKS 16-3 Cheylin 404

274 COOPER TUSH 152-2 Central Heights 404

275 PAXTON VOET 110-1 Marysville 403

276 CAMRON WETTER 110-2 Marysville 403

277 KAYLEEAN GREER 15-2 Elk Valley 403

278 COLBY SUDERMAN 74-2 Hillsboro 402

279 KAITLYN ALDRIDGE 257-1 Shawnee Heights FFA 402

280 BRECKYN ANDERSON 246-3 Andale FFA 402

281 BREANA MAXWELL 184-1 Winfield 401

282 MADDOX MOORE 196-4 Ell-Saline 401

283 RAMANDA WINGFIELD 266-1 Pratt FFA 401

284 KATELYNN RICE 112-3 Ulysses 400

285 JOHN LANGILL 239-3 Nemaha Central 400

286 ANNA DOYON 224-4 Maize 400

287 FAITH MARCY 99-2 Leoti 400

288 KAIDEN SCHULTZ 133-4 Osborne 400
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289 TORBIN LAPEAN 139-3 Eudora 399

290 MIA ODLE 166-1 Stockton 399

291 RYLEE OPPENHEIMER 29-4 Clay Center 398

292 COLTON HANSON 99-3 Leoti 398

293 GRADY KASSELMAN 134-4 Rock Creek 396

294 CHACE TERRY 278-3 Jefferson County North FFA 395

295 BREANNA BREES 103-1 St Marys 395

296 OLISSA RANDA 93-3 LaCrosse 394

297 SADA NELSON 73-4 Hill City 393

298 LAUREN FRENCH 151-2 Riverton 392

299 NATHAN SMITH 154-4 Sabetha 392

300 LIZZIE ELLINGTON 90-2 Crest 391

301 ETHAN HOLMAN 39-2 Dodge City 391

302 KAYLEE WEIBERT 1-4 Abilene 390

303 JUSTIN WRIGHT 137-4 Osawatomie 390

304 GABBY ROBBEN 247-3 Cheney FFA 388

305 KAITLYNN BUXTON 265-4 Dexter FFA 387

306 GUNNER ELLINGTON 90-1 Crest 387

307 ISABEL TORRES 268-4 Topeka Center for Advanced 
Learning and Careers

386

308 ALEXIS O LIVER 151-1 Riverton 385

309 AUGUST STUTZMAN 103-4 St Marys 383

310 MEGAN MATULKA 238-1 Skyline Schools 382

311 NEVAEH VALCOURE 34-1 Concordia 382

312 TRIPP CARNEY 222-2 Flinthills 382

313 HOLDEN EDELMAN 154-1 Sabetha 381

314 CAMDEN KRUSE 263-3 Canton-Galva FFA 381

315 EVA HART 73-3 Hill City 381

316 MITCHELL SNOW 152-1 Central Heights 380

317 JANDI CARLISLE 232-2 Bluestem 379

318 ANNA SCATES 105-2 Tonganoxie 379

319 KYLE RUEHLE 39-1 Dodge City 379

320 AUBREE DINGES 129-4 Oakley 379

321 ANTHONY JELINEK 256-3 Mulvane 378

322 CADEN LOWRY 3-3 Northern Valley 378

323 CHARLES FARRIS 222-3 Flinthills 378
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324 JONATHAN FLORESHAMMEL 17-3 Washburn Rural 376

325 BRENNA ODLE 166-3 Stockton 373

326 CARTER WATSON 105-3 Tonganoxie 373

327 AUSTIN JOHANSEN 6-4 Hiawatha 372

328 GIVANNAH STEVENSON 268-3 Topeka Center for Advanced 
Learning and Careers

372

329 EMMA FREEMAN 266-3 Pratt FFA 370

330 KASEY OHLDE 29-3 Clay Center 369

331 SKYLYNN BEAUMONT 15-1 Elk Valley 369

332 CALEB GERDES 257-4 Shawnee Heights FFA 367

333 JACOB KRAMP 184-3 Winfield 367

334 JULIANNA DASHER 170-4 Seaman 365

335 ZAIDA SUMMERS 53-3 Fort Scott 365

336 EMMA MEEK 199-4 Spring Hill 365

337 ETHAN RILEY 105-1 Tonganoxie 363

338 GRACIE MCDONALD 153-3 Russell 360

339 BEN SCHNEIDER 176-4 WaKeeney 359

340 ARYANN FITZMIER 224-2 Maize 358

341 DIRK YATES 107-3 Manhattan 358

342 HAYLEE JARMAN 247-2 Cheney FFA 358

343 KURTIS CARUTHERS 256-1 Mulvane 357

344 CAITLIN WEBB 1-3 Abilene 356

345 TRISTAN BUCE 257-2 Shawnee Heights FFA 355

346 CLAIRE MOREY 74-1 Hillsboro 351

347 MCKENNA POWELL 90-4 Crest 351

348 JORGE MUNOZ 105-4 Tonganoxie 348

349 BRICEN BENYSHEK 34-4 Concordia 342

350 KYNLEE LIND 210-4 Southern Coffey County 339

351 KALEE RAGSDALE 141-3 Phillipsburg 336

352 JAXON STEVENSON 137-3 Osawatomie 335

353 AVARIE HIGHTOWER 94-1 Prairie View 334

354 VIOLET WHITE 170-3 Seaman 330

355 RYANN HOCKMAN 195-3 Lakeside 328

356 MYLEA BAKER 22-3 Caney 323

357 AIDEN GORMLEY 6-2 Hiawatha 315

358 EVAN SCHOENHALS 69-4 Haven 303
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359 JAREN VEGAN 150-4 Riley County 290

360 HARPER RAY 15-3 Elk Valley 200
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1 SAVANNAH INGRAM 454-2 335

2 RYAN MONGEAU 166-4 Stockton 334

3 LINCOLN MARTIN 223-2 Bucklin 333

4 HAYDEN STUBBS 129-2 Oakley 332

5 KALINDA MEILI 141-2 Phillipsburg 332

6 KYSER NEMECEK 85-4 Iola 331

7 HANNAH PERRIER 50-4 Eureka 331

8 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 247-1 Cheney FFA 331

9 TUCKER LECK 124-4 Neodesha 330

10 LYLE PERRIER 50-1 Eureka 330

11 TAYDEM MITZNER 73-1 Hill City 330

12 LAKODDAH DOWNES 36-1 Council Grove 329

13 NOAH GOSS 45-4 Ellsworth 328

14 KLARA STOCK   X 174-3 Uniontown 328

15 MAGGIE CHANDLER 124-2 Neodesha 328

16 DALTON DEBLER 2-2 Wabaunsee 327

17 AVA GEORGE 4-1 Labette County 327

18 DEGNAN BOGGS 254-1 Ashland FFA 327

19 DELANEY FIGGE 131-1 Onaga 325

20 SARAI PARSONS 65-2 Pleasant Ridge 325

21 DUSTIN DENTON 179-1 Valley Heights 324

22 KOLEYYY HARRISY YY Y 174-1 Uniontown 323

23 MARY HABJAN 139-2 Eudora 323

24 JACE HARVEY 174-2 Uniontown 323

25 DOAK GUTTERY 133-1 Osborne 323

26 REBECCA DURLER 39-3 Dodge City 322

27 CHAILEY JANUARY 136-2 Paola 321

28 BETHANY DEDONDER 233-1 North Lyon County FFA 320

29 NATHAN HOYT 216-2 Pretty Prairie 320

30 KINSLEY GILLIG 179-2 Valley Heights 320

31 JORDYN COX 3-2 Northern Valley 320

32 PRESLEY MYERS 155-2 St Francis 320

33 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 195-1 Lakeside 319

34 ANNA MCCURRY 246-2 Andale FFA 319

35 EMERI DETERS 134-3 Rock Creek 319

36 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 107-1 Manhattan 319
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37 TUCKER GOSS 45-1 Ellsworth 318

38 ELLIE NELSON 232-3 Bluestem 318

39 JACOB MCVEY 22-1 Caney 318

40 JACE MILLER 159-1 Scott  City 318

41 ISOM MARSTON 263-2 Canton-Galva FFA 317

42 ALLYSON WILLIAMS 182-2 West Franklin 317

43 MEGAN JACOBS 93-2 LaCrosse 317

44 COLTON HARLAN 178-1 Washington County 317

45 DAKOTA BROWN 49-2 Mission Valley 317

46 SAVANNA HANSON 99-1 Leoti 317

47 JOSI SCHRADERR 117-4 Minneapolis 316

48 DAKOTA SMITH ALLENV 136-1 Paola 316

48 KAELYN SCHILLING 61-1 Goodland FFA 316

50 VANESSA JONES 134-1 Rock Creek 316

51 LARAMIE BRUCE 22-4 Caney 316

52 LANE DARBRO 264-1 Madison FFA 316

53 DANICA DAVIS 7-2 Rossville 315

54 JACOB WENDLAND 150-1 Riley County 315

55 BRYCE HATFIELD 182-1 West Franklin 315

56 BRYCE DUVALL 186-2 South Barber 315

57 NATALIE INGRAM 254-3 Ashland FFA 315

58 KOLBIE BARTLETT 283-1 Bennington FFA 315

59 DAWSON STRUNK 178-3 Washington County 314

60 CRAYTON DETERS 134-2 Rock Creek 314

61 MADDIE SCOTT 182-3 West Franklin 313

62 MACEY LEWIS 85-1 Iola 313

63 DANIEL BIGGS 170-2 Seaman 313

64 CARA ALTIS 33-3 Columbus 313

65 JADEN TETER 58-1 Anderson County 313

66 CORINNE NELSONV 50-2 Eureka 312

67 KYLA LANKTON 21-1 Burlington 312

68 PAXTON HUSEMAN 45-3 Ellsworth 312

69 KRISTEN KOHN 199-2 Spring Hill 312

70 RHETT IHRIG 61-3 Goodland FFA 312

71 DAGAN MURRAY 49-1 Mission Valley 312

72 LAICEE SCOTT 36-2 Council Grove 312
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73 BAYLOR DEYOE 112-2 Ulysses 311

74 TAVA GUSTAFSON 25-1 Chapman 311

75 LILY HUDSON 264-2 Madison FFA 311

76 LOWREY BRUCE 22-2 Caney 311

77 WILL MEINHARDT 177-2 Wamego 310

78 MADDY KRUEGER 117-3 Minneapolis 310

79 JASPER ALLISON 53-4 Fort Scott 310

80 AUSTYN COX 3-1 Northern Valley 310

81 ADEN SHAW 141-4 Phillipsburg 310

82 ADELAIDE BRACE 61-2 Goodland FFA 310

83 TJ MILLS 50-3 Eureka 309

84 AUDRA OBORNY 93-4 LaCrosse 309

85 HEATH SCHULL 136-4 Paola 309

86 JACOB ELLIOTT 178-4 Washington County 309

87 BRECKYN PROSSER 254-4 Ashland FFA 309

88 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 265-1 Dexter FFA 308

89 LEGACY MURPHY 199-1 Spring Hill 308

90 TATE DEEVER 2-4 Wabaunsee 308

91 SHAYLA REZAC 7-3 Rossville 308

92 EMMA KARST 153-4 Russell 308

93 ALI SEIDEL 19-4 Buhler 308

94 KAMRYN MEYER 159-2 Scott  City 307

95 GRACIE HALL 33-1 Columbus 307

96 HOLDEN 216-4 Pretty Prairie 307

97 KALLY STROUP 94-2 Prairie View 307

98 WYATT SMARSH 246-4 Andale FFA 307

99 DENTON WHITE 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 306

100 KAYDENCE GUNLOCK 210-1 Southern Coffey County 306

101 CLAY GUTTERY 133-2 Osborne 306

102 KIYA GOODCHILD 216-1 Pretty Prairie 306

103 ETHAN GOODYEAR 244-3 Junction City 305

103 CASTYN ANDRES 36-4 Council Grove 305

105 TEAGAN ELLIS 25-4 Chapman 304

106 HAYDEN ENGLERT 178-2 Washington County 304

107 JAKE STEWART 65-4 Pleasant Ridge 304

108 ASHLYNN ALDERSON 117-1 Minneapolis 304
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109 KYPLEE JACOBSO N 49-4 Mission Valley 303

110 AUBREE VERING 110-3 Marysville 303

111 WHITLEY FROST 108-1 Rock Hills 303

112 TRENTON LACEN 33-2 Columbus 303

113 LAYLA DECKE R 210-3 Southern Coffey County 303

114 RYLIE MEINHARDT 177- Wamego 302

115 BRYSON SCHULL   VVV 136-3 Paola 302

116 PAXTON CLARK 186-4 South Barber 302

117 HANK NEWTON 210-2 Southern Coffey County 301

118 AUSTINY WOODROW 233-2 North Lyon County FFA 301

119 EMMA STRNAD 108-2 Rock Hills 301

120 KAYLEE LIVINGSTON 25-3 Chapman 301

121 KYNLEE DRESSLER 139-4 Eudora 300

121 TEAGAN DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 300

123 AUBREY MARTIN 53-2 Fort Scott 300

124 RYLEE HANSON 99-4 Leoti 300

125 AIDEN CONRAD 133-3 Osborne 300

126 GENAYLA WARNKEN 150-3 Riley County 300

127 DELANEY MYERS 155-4 St Francis 300

128 DREW BALLARD 84-1 Inman 299

129 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 139-1 Eudora 298

130 CHANCE NOLAN 256-4 Mulvane 298

131 VIRGINIA PARSONS 65-1 Pleasant Ridge 298

132 BRAXTON YOUNG 233-3 North Lyon County FFA 297

133 ELLA HOELTZEL 149-2 Blue Valley 297

134 KELLEN ELAM 5-2 Beloit 297

135 SAMUEL MURPHY 65-3 Pleasant Ridge 296

136 MADISON JOHNSON 141-1 Phillipsburg 296

137 LANDON BAETZ 195-2 Lakeside 296

138 JEREMIAH VALDEZ 112-4 Ulysses 296

138 TUCKER SCHLATTER 19-3 Buhler 296

140 JACK MACKE 239-4 Nemaha Central 296

141 ASHLEY PETERS 74-4 Hillsboro 295

142 BOWIE WEISHAAR 278-4 Jefferson County North FFA 295

143 NICK ZERR 285-4 Triplains FFA 295

144 KAYLEY MCGUIRE 5-3 Beloit 295



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 BRADY KETZNER 16-1 Cheylin 295

146 DRAKE GONZALES 6-3 Hiawatha 295

147 LILLIAN HULSE 117-2 Minneapolis 294

148 PAISLEY VOBORIL 225-2 Chase County 294

149 REECE WILLHITE 232-1 Bluestem 294

149 TESS DUNN 259-3 Norwich FFA 294

151 KIERRA ECK 153-1 Russell 293

152 SHAUN MCLAUGHLIN 85-3 Iola 293

153 SKYLAR AMLONG 166-2 Stockton 293

154 SARA HARDIN 17-1 Washburn Rural 293

155 BLAYNE REID 16-2 Cheylin 292

156 MAKAILA MATTHIES 155-1 St Francis 292

157 COLE CAMPBELL 19-1 Buhler 292

158 AVA OENTRICH 244-0 Junction City 291

158 MASON ROOKSTOOL 177-3 Wamego 291

160 JASE BELTZ 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 291

161 LAUREN BENFER 29-1 Clay Center 291

162 DALI RESER 7-1 Rossville 290

163 BROOK HUGHES 58-3 Anderson County 290

164 KENLEE MACKLEY 285-1 Triplains FFA 290

165 MADDOX MOORE 196-4 Ell-Saline 290

166 JACKSON MCCURRY 246-1 Andale FFA 289

167 ETHAN MCINTIRE 259-1 Norwich FFA 289

167 BRYNNA WILSON 21-2 Burlington 289

169 EMMA RAMBO 257-3 Shawnee Heights FFA 289

170 ALYSSA WOLFF 283-4 Bennington FFA 289

171 JOHN GROSS 53-1 Fort Scott 289

172 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-3 Jayhawk-Linn 288

173 WADE MARTIN 265-2 Dexter FFA 288

174 HAZEN WILLIS 216-3 Pretty Prairie 288

175 REAGAN GRIEVE 186-3 South Barber 288

176 GRANT ROESER 244-4 Junction City 288

177 KYLIE ROGERS 199-3 Spring Hill 287

178 LOGAN GILLETT 283-3 Bennington FFA 287

179 DALLIE CAMPBELL 266-4 Pratt FFA 287

180 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 239-1 Nemaha Central 287



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

181 SADIE KIN G 285-2 Triplains FFA 287

182 LILLY HINKSON 225-1 Chase County 287

183 MASON SPRINGER 124-1 Neodesha 286

184 TAYLOR V ALLEN    V V 124-3 Neodesha 286

185 JORGE VITAL 224-1 Maize 286

185 ADELINE RANDALL 192-2 Jayhawk-Linn 286

185 JACI MARLOW 174-4 Uniontown 286

188 EMMA KRUEGER 21-3 Burlington 286

189 ETHAN PETERSILIE 93-1 LaCrosse 286

190 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-3 Council Grove 285

190 COLTON RAILE 155-3 St Francis 285

192 LUKE WALKER 196-3 Ell-Saline 285

193 SADIE ALBERT 264-4 Madison FFA 285

194 LUCIEN KARST 153-2 Russell 285

195 REESE MICHAELIS 2-1 Wabaunsee 285

196 NOAH MILLER 69-1 Haven 285

197 SCARLETT LUDWIG 5-4 Beloit 285

198 COLTON HANSON 99-3 Leoti 285

199 WYATT MARTIN 265-3 Dexter FFA 285

200 WILL DONLEY 45-2 Ellsworth 284

201 BOB LANGILL 239-2 Nemaha Central 284

202 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1-1 Abilene 284

203 CHARLI BOHNEN 222-4 Flinthills 284

204 GAVYN RYALS 29-2 Clay Center 284

205 TAYLOR BRYANT 149-1 Blue Valley 284

206 LUCAS MAIER 85-2 Iola 283

207 LILY BIRD 80-2 Hoxie 282

208 BRAYDEN SCHILTZ 129-1 Oakley 282

209 CARSON MCAFEE 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 281

210 CHESNIE DICKINSON 5-1 Beloit 280

211 KENT STUKEY 21-4 Burlington 280

212 KORD STROUP 152- Central Heights 279

213 HAL 152-4 Central Heights 279

214 JAKE FIELDS 103-3 St Marys 279

215 CARLEY COOPER 80-1 Hoxie 279

216 LAYKIN WALKER 196-1 Ell-Saline 278



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

217 KADEN HITZ 25-2 Chapman 278

218 HAYDEN KETZNER 16-4 Cheylin 278

219 MALEIA DOUD 170-1 Seaman 278

220 TRAXTON MALEY 176-1 WaKeeney 278

221 EMMA MANDEVILLE 129-3 Oakley 278

222 ADEN GRATHWOHL 6-1 Hiawatha 278

223 CODY WILLIAMS 222-1 Flinthills 277

224 WELDEN STANLEY 69-2 Haven 277

225 JUSTIN WRIGHT 137-4 Osawatomie 277

226 SKYLYNN BEAUMONT 15-1 Elk Valley 277

227 CAYLIN LUTHI 264-3 Madison FFA 276

228 KATELYN REEDY 34-3 Concordia 276

229 BROOKE HAMEL 73-2 Hill City 276

230 LANDON OHLDE 182-4 West Franklin 275

231 GRADY KASSELMAN 134-4 Rock Creek 275

232 AINSLEY WO* 256-2 Mulvane 274

233 PAYTON SHADDOX 7-4 Rossville 274

233 JESSICA JAHY 186-1 South Barber 274

235 COHEN NAVINSKY 278-2 Jefferson County North FFA 274

236 KYNADEE BISHOP 179-4 Valley Heights 274

237 KARSTEN BREINER 2-3 Wabaunsee 273

238 LOGAN PLOEGER 154-2 Sabetha 273

239 GRACE AYERS 108-3 Rock Hills 273

240 RYLAN WILKINSON 159-3 Scott  City 272

240 GRANT ROBINSON 34-2 Concordia 272

242 RYLEE HEISTAND 151-3 Riverton 272

243 KEITRA EDWARDS 74-3 Hillsboro 272

244 MAX WINEINGER 259-2 Norwich FFA 271

245 GAGE BURNS 47-3 Cimarron 271

246 COLTON APPELHANZ 49-3 Mission Valley 271

247 REID FELKER 159-4 Scott  City 271

248 PASLIE WERTH 47-1 Cimarron 271

249 COLBY TROXEL 94-3 Prairie View 270

250 KENTON THALHEIM 3-4 Northern Valley 270

251 NEVAEH VALCOURE 34-1 Concordia 270

252 ADAM SNOWBALL 1-2 Abilene 269



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

253 AUSTIN JOHANSEN 6-4 Hiawatha 269

254 JACOB DEROUCHEY 177-4 Wamego 268

255 PERRY ANGLETON 4-2 Labette County 268

256 KODA KVASNICKA 285-3 Triplains FFA 268

257 KAITLYN ALDRIDGE 257-1 Shawnee Heights FFA 268

258 STAN MALINOWSKY 176-2 WaKeeney 268

259 ETHAN RILEY 105-1 Tonganoxie 268

260 ETHAN HOLMAN 39-2 Dodge City 268

261 RAMANDA WINGFIELD 266-1 Pratt FFA 268

262 JORDAN BARTLETT 283-2 Bennington FFA 267

263 TABER HOWARD 176-3 WaKeeney 267

264 LAWSON STRYKER 179-3 Valley Heights 267

265 KEATON KIRMER 150-2 Riley County 267

266 LUKE THOMAS 61-4 Goodland FFA 267

267 CELESTE SCHNEID* 192-4 Jayhawk-Linn 267

268 EMMA DULING 33-4 Columbus 266

269 MATTHEW HENDRICKS 16-3 Cheylin 266

270 CASHLEE SMITH 4-3 Labette County 266

271 COOPER TUSH 152-2 Central Heights 266

272 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 245-1 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 265

273 TRIPP CARNEY 222-2 Flinthills 265

274 JORGE MUNOZ 105-4 Tonganoxie 264

275 WYATT INSLEE 266-2 Pratt FFA 263

276 COLBY STOLLER 154-3 Sabetha 263

277 BREANNA DUNAVAN 244-2 Junction City 263

278 CAMRON WETTER 110-2 Marysville 263

279 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO 69-3 Haven 263

280 BRODY BARNES 58-2 Anderson County 262

281 SIERRA HENNING 224-3 Maize 262

282 RYLEE OPPENHEIMER 29-4 Clay Center 262

283 PEYTON POPPELREITER 103-2 St Marys 262

284 BRADEN DWERLKOTTE 110-4 Marysville 261

285 LOGAN SEIFRIED 47-4 Cimarron 260

286 AUSTIN TETER 58-4 Anderson County 259

287 KAITLYNN BUXTON 265-4 Dexter FFA 259

288 TRISTAN BUCE 257-2 Shawnee Heights FFA 259



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

289 SADA NELSON 73-4 Hill City 259

290 TORBIN LAPEAN 139-3 Eudora 258

291 TY CAMPBELL 19-2 Buhler 258

292 JULIANNA DASHER 170-4 Seaman 258

293 JONATHAN FLORESHAMMEL 17-3 Washburn Rural 258

294 KYNLEE LIND 210-4 Southern Coffey County 258

295 ADELINE ROBINSON 39-4 Dodge City 257

296 BRECKYN ANDERSON 246-3 Andale FFA 257

297 ANNA DOYON 224-4 Maize 257

297 KAYLEE WEIBERT 1-4 Abilene 257

299 CHARLES FARRIS 222-3 Flinthills 257

300 COLBY SUDERMAN 74-2 Hillsboro 256

301 KAYLEEAN GREER 15-2 Elk Valley 256

302 AUGUST STUTZMAN 103-4 St Marys 256

303 MADISON DEAVER 47-2 Cimarron 255

304 ANNA SCATES 105-2 Tonganoxie 254

305 ARYANN FITZMIER 224-2 Maize 254

306 KAIDEN SCHULTZ 133-4 Osborne 254

307 OLISSA RANDA 93-3 LaCrosse 253

308 NATHAN SMITH 154-4 Sabetha 253

309 FAITH MARCY 99-2 Leoti 252

310 GUNNER ELLINGTON 90-1 Crest 252

311 KATELYNN RICE 112-3 Ulysses 251

312 CADEN LOWRY 3-3 Northern Valley 251

313 EMMA MEEK 199-4 Spring Hill 251

314 PAXTON VOET 110-1 Marysville 250

315 ISABEL TORRES 268-4 Topeka Center for Advanced 
Learning and Careers

249

316 MIA ODLE 166-1 Stockton 249

317 MEGAN MATULKA 238-1 Skyline Schools 249

318 GIVANNAH STEVENSON 268-3 Topeka Center for Advanced 
Learning and Careers

248

319 LIZZIE ELLINGTON 90-2 Crest 245

320 CAMDEN KRUSE 263-3 Canton-Galva FFA 245

321 GABBY ROBBEN 247-3 Cheney FFA 245

322 DIRK YATES 107-3 Manhattan 245

323 AUBREE DINGES 129-4 Oakley 245



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

324 BREANA MAXWELL 184-1 Winfield 244

325 MITCHELL SNOW 152-1 Central Heights 243

326 JOHN LANGILL 239-3 Nemaha Central 243

327 EVA HART 73-3 Hill City 243

328 KURTIS CARUTHERS 256-1 Mulvane 243

329 BREANNA BREES 103-1 St Marys 242

330 ALEXIS O LIVER 151-1 Riverton 242

331 EMMA FREEMAN 266-3 Pratt FFA 242

332 LAUREN FRENCH 151-2 Riverton 239

333 KYLE RUEHLE 39-1 Dodge City 238

334 JACOB KRAMP 184-3 Winfield 238

335 AVARIE HIGHTOWER 94-1 Prairie View 237

336 MCKENNA POWELL 90-4 Crest 236

337 ANTHONY JELINEK 256-3 Mulvane 234

338 BRENNA ODLE 166-3 Stockton 233

339 CLAIRE MOREY 74-1 Hillsboro 233

340 HOLDEN EDELMAN 154-1 Sabetha 232

341 CALEB GERDES 257-4 Shawnee Heights FFA 232

342 CHACE TERRY 278-3 Jefferson County North FFA 231

343 JANDI CARLISLE 232-2 Bluestem 231

344 ZAIDA SUMMERS 53-3 Fort Scott 231

345 JAREN VEGAN 150-4 Riley County 230

346 GRACIE MCDONALD 153-3 Russell 229

347 KASEY OHLDE 29-3 Clay Center 227

348 JAXON STEVENSON 137-3 Osawatomie 227

349 BEN SCHNEIDER 176-4 WaKeeney 226

350 CARTER WATSON 105-3 Tonganoxie 226

351 HAYLEE JARMAN 247-2 Cheney FFA 226

352 VIOLET WHITE 170-3 Seaman 219

353 CAITLIN WEBB 1-3 Abilene 212

354 EVAN SCHOENHALS 69-4 Haven 209

355 RYANN HOCKMAN 195-3 Lakeside 208

356 BRICEN BENYSHEK 34-4 Concordia 203

357 KALEE RAGSDALE 141-3 Phillipsburg 192

358 MYLEA BAKER 22-3 Caney 192

359 AIDEN GORMLEY 6-2 Hiawatha 182



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings
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360 HARPER RAY 15-3 Elk Valley 160



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CORINNE NELSONV 50-2 Eureka 145

2 TUCKER LECK 124-4 Neodesha 145

3 KOLEYYY HARRISY YY Y 174-1 Uniontown 144

4 KYSER NEMECEK 85-4 Iola 144

5 DALTON DEBLER 2-2 Wabaunsee 141

6 HANNAH PERRIER 50-4 Eureka 141

7 BETHANY DEDONDER 233-1 North Lyon County FFA 140

8 NOAH GOSS 45-4 Ellsworth 138

9 LYLE PERRIER 50-1 Eureka 138

10 HAYDEN STUBBS 129-2 Oakley 138

11 JOSI SCHRADERR 117-4 Minneapolis 137

12 DANICA DAVIS 7-2 Rossville 136

13 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 195-1 Lakeside 136

14 KLARA STOCK   X 174-3 Uniontown 136

15 KYLA LANKTON 21-1 Burlington 135

16 MAGGIE CHANDLER 124-2 Neodesha 135

17 JACOB WENDLAND 150-1 Riley County 134

18 LILLIAN HULSE 117-2 Minneapolis 133

19 RYLIE MEINHARDT 177- Wamego 133

20 ISOM MARSTON 263-2 Canton-Galva FFA 133

21 MARY HABJAN 139-2 Eudora 133

22 RYAN MONGEAU 166-4 Stockton 132

23 CAYLIN LUTHI 264-3 Madison FFA 131

24 ASHLEY PETERS 74-4 Hillsboro 131

25 SAMUEL MURPHY 65-3 Pleasant Ridge 131

26 WILL MEINHARDT 177-2 Wamego 131

27 BAYLOR DEYOE 112-2 Ulysses 131

28 TUCKER GOSS 45-1 Ellsworth 131

29 DUSTIN DENTON 179-1 Valley Heights 131

30 DALI RESER 7-1 Rossville 130

31 HANK NEWTON 210-2 Southern Coffey County 130

32 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 265-1 Dexter FFA 130

33 TJ MILLS 50-3 Eureka 130

34 LAKODDAH DOWNES 36-1 Council Grove 130

35 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 247-1 Cheney FFA 130

36 LINCOLN MARTIN 223-2 Bucklin 130



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 COLTON RAILE 155-3 St Francis 129

38 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-3 Council Grove 129

39 BROOK HUGHES 58-3 Anderson County 129

40 AVA OENTRICH 244-0 Junction City 129

41 MASON ROOKSTOOL 177-3 Wamego 129

42 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 139-1 Eudora 129

43 TEAGAN ELLIS 25-4 Chapman 129

44 ALLYSON WILLIAMS 182-2 West Franklin 129

45 AVA GEORGE 4-1 Labette County 129

46 LAYKIN WALKER 196-1 Ell-Saline 128

47 DAKOTA SMITH ALLENV 136-1 Paola 128

48 KAELYN SCHILLING 61-1 Goodland FFA 128

49 MEGAN JACOBS 93-2 LaCrosse 128

50 CHAILEY JANUARY 136-2 Paola 128

51 JACE HARVEY 174-2 Uniontown 128

52 DEGNAN BOGGS 254-1 Ashland FFA 128

53 MADISON JOHNSON 141-1 Phillipsburg 127

54 MADDY KRUEGER 117-3 Minneapolis 127

55 DAWSON STRUNK 178-3 Washington County 127

56 BRYCE HATFIELD 182-1 West Franklin 127

57 NATHAN HOYT 216-2 Pretty Prairie 127

58 JASE BELTZ 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 126

59 BLAYNE REID 16-2 Cheylin 126

60 DENTON WHITE 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 126

61 JASPER ALLISON 53-4 Fort Scott 126

62 DELANEY FIGGE 131-1 Onaga 126

63 ADAM SNOWBALL 1-2 Abilene 125

64 MASON SPRINGER 124-1 Neodesha 125

65 TEAGAN DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 125

66 KYNLEE DRESSLER 139-4 Eudora 125

67 KAYDENCE GUNLOCK 210-1 Southern Coffey County 125

68 LEGACY MURPHY 199-1 Spring Hill 125

69 BRYCE DUVALL 186-2 South Barber 125

70 VANESSA JONES 134-1 Rock Creek 125

71 DOAK GUTTERY 133-1 Osborne 125

72 CHACE TERRY 278-3 Jefferson County North FFA 124



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 CODY WILLIAMS 222-1 Flinthills 124

74 DREW BALLARD 84-1 Inman 124

75 AUSTINY WOODROW 233-2 North Lyon County FFA 124

76 HAYDEN ENGLERT 178-2 Washington County 124

77 KALINDA MEILI 141-2 Phillipsburg 124

78 CLAY GUTTERY 133-2 Osborne 123

79 AINSLEY WO* 256-2 Mulvane 122

80 CHESNIE DICKINSON 5-1 Beloit 122

81 WILL DONLEY 45-2 Ellsworth 122

82 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-3 Jayhawk-Linn 122

83 BOWIE WEISHAAR 278-4 Jefferson County North FFA 122

84 PAXTON HUSEMAN 45-3 Ellsworth 122

85 MADDIE SCOTT 182-3 West Franklin 122

86 EMMA DULING 33-4 Columbus 121

87 JACOB DEROUCHEY 177-4 Wamego 121

88 KARSTEN BREINER 2-3 Wabaunsee 121

89 TAYLOR V ALLEN    V V 124-3 Neodesha 121

90 LANDON BAETZ 195-2 Lakeside 121

91 TAVA GUSTAFSON 25-1 Chapman 121

92 KRISTEN KOHN 199-2 Spring Hill 121

93 ANNA MCCURRY 246-2 Andale FFA 121

94 KYLIE ROGERS 199-3 Spring Hill 120

95 LAUREN BENFER 29-1 Clay Center 120

96 KIERRA ECK 153-1 Russell 120

97 TATE DEEVER 2-4 Wabaunsee 120

98 ELLIE NELSON 232-3 Bluestem 120

99 JORDAN BARTLETT 283-2 Bennington FFA 119

100 NICK ZERR 285-4 Triplains FFA 119

101 KYPLEE JACOBSO N 49-4 Mission Valley 119

102 KAMRYN MEYER 159-2 Scott  City 119

103 AUDRA OBORNY 93-4 LaCrosse 119

104 LILY HUDSON 264-2 Madison FFA 119

105 RHETT IHRIG 61-3 Goodland FFA 119

106 SARAI PARSONS 65-2 Pleasant Ridge 119

107 LUKE WALKER 196-3 Ell-Saline 118

108 JACKSON MCCURRY 246-1 Andale FFA 118



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024
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109 BRYSON SCHULL   VVV 136-3 Paola 118

110 AUBREE VERING 110-3 Marysville 118

111 GRACIE HALL 33-1 Columbus 118

112 MITCHELL SNOW 152-1 Central Heights 117

113 KATELYNN RICE 112-3 Ulysses 117

114 PERRY ANGLETON 4-2 Labette County 117

115 LUCAS MAIER 85-2 Iola 117

116 BRAXTON YOUNG 233-3 North Lyon County FFA 117

117 EMERI DETERS 134-3 Rock Creek 117

118 ADELINE ROBINSON 39-4 Dodge City 116

119 RYLAN WILKINSON 159-3 Scott  City 116

120 GRANT ROBINSON 34-2 Concordia 116

121 LOGAN PLOEGER 154-2 Sabetha 116

122 KORD STROUP 152- Central Heights 116

123 BOB LANGILL 239-2 Nemaha Central 116

124 ELLA HOELTZEL 149-2 Blue Valley 116

125 AUBREY MARTIN 53-2 Fort Scott 116

126 EMMA STRNAD 108-2 Rock Hills 116

127 HEATH SCHULL 136-4 Paola 116

128 MACEY LEWIS 85-1 Iola 116

129 COLTON HARLAN 178-1 Washington County 116

130 REBECCA DURLER 39-3 Dodge City 116

131 HOLDEN EDELMAN 154-1 Sabetha 115

132 BREANA MAXWELL 184-1 Winfield 115

133 PAXTON VOET 110-1 Marysville 115

134 AUSTIN TETER 58-4 Anderson County 115

135 BRODY BARNES 58-2 Anderson County 115

136 RYLEE HEISTAND 151-3 Riverton 115

137 LOGAN GILLETT 283-3 Bennington FFA 115

138 MAKAILA MATTHIES 155-1 St Francis 115

139 JAKE STEWART 65-4 Pleasant Ridge 115

140 SHAYLA REZAC 7-3 Rossville 115

141 DAKOTA BROWN 49-2 Mission Valley 115

142 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 107-1 Manhattan 115

143 BRENNA ODLE 166-3 Stockton 114

144 ASHLYNN ALDERSON 117-1 Minneapolis 114



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons
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145 HOLDEN 216-4 Pretty Prairie 114

146 AUSTYN COX 3-1 Northern Valley 114

147 DANIEL BIGGS 170-2 Seaman 114

148 CRAYTON DETERS 134-2 Rock Creek 114

149 LARAMIE BRUCE 22-4 Caney 114

150 SAVANNAH INGRAM 454-2 114

151 TORBIN LAPEAN 139-3 Eudora 113

152 TABER HOWARD 176-3 WaKeeney 113

153 KATELYN REEDY 34-3 Concordia 113

154 KADEN HITZ 25-2 Chapman 113

155 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1-1 Abilene 113

156 SADIE ALBERT 264-4 Madison FFA 113

157 WADE MARTIN 265-2 Dexter FFA 113

158 BRYNNA WILSON 21-2 Burlington 113

159 ETHAN MCINTIRE 259-1 Norwich FFA 113

160 KALLY STROUP 94-2 Prairie View 113

161 NATALIE INGRAM 254-3 Ashland FFA 113

162 KINSLEY GILLIG 179-2 Valley Heights 113

163 COLBY SUDERMAN 74-2 Hillsboro 112

164 SIERRA HENNING 224-3 Maize 112

165 KODA KVASNICKA 285-3 Triplains FFA 112

166 HAZEN WILLIS 216-3 Pretty Prairie 112

167 SHAUN MCLAUGHLIN 85-3 Iola 112

168 RYLEE HANSON 99-4 Leoti 112

169 ETHAN GOODYEAR 244-3 Junction City 112

170 CASTYN ANDRES 36-4 Council Grove 112

171 KIYA GOODCHILD 216-1 Pretty Prairie 112

172 LANE DARBRO 264-1 Madison FFA 112

173 JACOB MCVEY 22-1 Caney 112

174 JORDYN COX 3-2 Northern Valley 112

175 JOHN LANGILL 239-3 Nemaha Central 111

176 TY CAMPBELL 19-2 Buhler 111

177 MAX WINEINGER 259-2 Norwich FFA 111

178 KEITRA EDWARDS 74-3 Hillsboro 111

179 JESSICA JAHY 186-1 South Barber 111

180 PAYTON SHADDOX 7-4 Rossville 111



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024
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181 LANDON OHLDE 182-4 West Franklin 111

182 WELDEN STANLEY 69-2 Haven 111

183 HAYDEN KETZNER 16-4 Cheylin 111

184 LILY BIRD 80-2 Hoxie 111

185 ADELINE RANDALL 192-2 Jayhawk-Linn 111

186 JORGE VITAL 224-1 Maize 111

187 JACI MARLOW 174-4 Uniontown 111

188 REAGAN GRIEVE 186-3 South Barber 111

189 KENLEE MACKLEY 285-1 Triplains FFA 111

190 PAISLEY VOBORIL 225-2 Chase County 111

191 AIDEN CONRAD 133-3 Osborne 111

192 WHITLEY FROST 108-1 Rock Hills 111

193 JANDI CARLISLE 232-2 Bluestem 110

194 LIZZIE ELLINGTON 90-2 Crest 110

195 WYATT INSLEE 266-2 Pratt FFA 110

196 COHEN NAVINSKY 278-2 Jefferson County North FFA 110

197 LUCIEN KARST 153-2 Russell 110

198 DALLIE CAMPBELL 266-4 Pratt FFA 110

199 SKYLAR AMLONG 166-2 Stockton 110

200 TUCKER SCHLATTER 19-3 Buhler 110

201 JEREMIAH VALDEZ 112-4 Ulysses 110

202 GENAYLA WARNKEN 150-3 Riley County 110

203 TRENTON LACEN 33-2 Columbus 110

204 ADEN SHAW 141-4 Phillipsburg 110

205 SAVANNA HANSON 99-1 Leoti 110

206 BRADEN DWERLKOTTE 110-4 Marysville 109

207 COLBY STOLLER 154-3 Sabetha 109

208 JACOB ELLIOTT 178-4 Washington County 109

209 DAGAN MURRAY 49-1 Mission Valley 109

210 KOLBIE BARTLETT 283-1 Bennington FFA 109

211 TAYDEM MITZNER 73-1 Hill City 109

212 MADISON DEAVER 47-2 Cimarron 108

213 RYLEE OPPENHEIMER 29-4 Clay Center 108

214 MATTHEW HENDRICKS 16-3 Cheylin 108

215 KAITLYN ALDRIDGE 257-1 Shawnee Heights FFA 108

216 GAGE BURNS 47-3 Cimarron 108



Kansas FFA State CDEs
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217 CARSON MCAFEE 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 108

218 BRAYDEN SCHILTZ 129-1 Oakley 108

219 CHARLI BOHNEN 222-4 Flinthills 108

220 REESE MICHAELIS 2-1 Wabaunsee 108

221 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 239-1 Nemaha Central 108

222 EMMA RAMBO 257-3 Shawnee Heights FFA 108

223 KAYLEY MCGUIRE 5-3 Beloit 108

224 LAUREN FRENCH 151-2 Riverton 107

225 BREANNA BREES 103-1 St Marys 107

226 OLISSA RANDA 93-3 LaCrosse 107

227 JULIANNA DASHER 170-4 Seaman 107

228 LOGAN SEIFRIED 47-4 Cimarron 107

229 BREANNA DUNAVAN 244-2 Junction City 107

230 LAWSON STRYKER 179-3 Valley Heights 107

231 BROOKE HAMEL 73-2 Hill City 107

232 HAL 152-4 Central Heights 107

233 GRANT ROESER 244-4 Junction City 107

234 COLE CAMPBELL 19-1 Buhler 107

235 JACE MILLER 159-1 Scott  City 107

236 CAMRON WETTER 110-2 Marysville 106

237 CASHLEE SMITH 4-3 Labette County 106

238 KYNADEE BISHOP 179-4 Valley Heights 106

239 JAKE FIELDS 103-3 St Marys 106

240 ALYSSA WOLFF 283-4 Bennington FFA 106

241 CHANCE NOLAN 256-4 Mulvane 106

242 BRICEN BENYSHEK 34-4 Concordia 105

243 NATHAN SMITH 154-4 Sabetha 105

244 ANNA SCATES 105-2 Tonganoxie 105

245 BRECKYN ANDERSON 246-3 Andale FFA 105

246 KEATON KIRMER 150-2 Riley County 105

247 COLBY TROXEL 94-3 Prairie View 105

248 EMMA KARST 153-4 Russell 105

249 LOWREY BRUCE 22-2 Caney 105

250 LAICEE SCOTT 36-2 Council Grove 105

251 KALEE RAGSDALE 141-3 Phillipsburg 104

252 ARYANN FITZMIER 224-2 Maize 104
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253 LUKE THOMAS 61-4 Goodland FFA 104

254 COLTON APPELHANZ 49-3 Mission Valley 104

255 KENT STUKEY 21-4 Burlington 104

256 EMMA KRUEGER 21-3 Burlington 104

257 KAYLEE LIVINGSTON 25-3 Chapman 104

258 KAYLEEAN GREER 15-2 Elk Valley 103

259 ANNA DOYON 224-4 Maize 103

260 KAYLEE WEIBERT 1-4 Abilene 103

261 STAN MALINOWSKY 176-2 WaKeeney 103

262 AUSTIN JOHANSEN 6-4 Hiawatha 103

263 FAITH MARCY 99-2 Leoti 102

264 KAITLYNN BUXTON 265-4 Dexter FFA 102

265 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 245-1 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 102

266 COOPER TUSH 152-2 Central Heights 102

267 MALEIA DOUD 170-1 Seaman 102

268 CARLEY COOPER 80-1 Hoxie 102

269 ETHAN PETERSILIE 93-1 LaCrosse 102

270 ALEXIS O LIVER 151-1 Riverton 101

271 ISABEL TORRES 268-4 Topeka Center for Advanced 
Learning and Careers

101

272 PEYTON POPPELREITER 103-2 St Marys 101

273 KENTON THALHEIM 3-4 Northern Valley 101

274 REID FELKER 159-4 Scott  City 101

275 TRAXTON MALEY 176-1 WaKeeney 101

276 SADIE KIN G 285-2 Triplains FFA 101

277 JACK MACKE 239-4 Nemaha Central 101

278 ZAIDA SUMMERS 53-3 Fort Scott 100

279 CLAIRE MOREY 74-1 Hillsboro 100

280 MIA ODLE 166-1 Stockton 100

281 KAIDEN SCHULTZ 133-4 Osborne 100

282 GRACE AYERS 108-3 Rock Hills 100

283 SARA HARDIN 17-1 Washburn Rural 100

284 LAYLA DECKE R 210-3 Southern Coffey County 100

285 MYLEA BAKER 22-3 Caney 99

286 BEN SCHNEIDER 176-4 WaKeeney 99

287 KYLE RUEHLE 39-1 Dodge City 99
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288 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO 69-3 Haven 99

289 EMMA MANDEVILLE 129-3 Oakley 99

290 GAVYN RYALS 29-2 Clay Center 99

291 NOAH MILLER 69-1 Haven 99

292 KELLEN ELAM 5-2 Beloit 99

293 DELANEY MYERS 155-4 St Francis 99

294 ALI SEIDEL 19-4 Buhler 99

295 CARA ALTIS 33-3 Columbus 99

296 CAITLIN WEBB 1-3 Abilene 98

297 ANTHONY JELINEK 256-3 Mulvane 98

298 CAMDEN KRUSE 263-3 Canton-Galva FFA 98

299 TESS DUNN 259-3 Norwich FFA 98

300 REECE WILLHITE 232-1 Bluestem 98

301 BRADY KETZNER 16-1 Cheylin 98

302 CARTER WATSON 105-3 Tonganoxie 97

303 CALEB GERDES 257-4 Shawnee Heights FFA 97

304 AVARIE HIGHTOWER 94-1 Prairie View 97

305 MEGAN MATULKA 238-1 Skyline Schools 97

306 GUNNER ELLINGTON 90-1 Crest 97

307 AUGUST STUTZMAN 103-4 St Marys 97

308 PASLIE WERTH 47-1 Cimarron 97

309 LILLY HINKSON 225-1 Chase County 97

310 KASEY OHLDE 29-3 Clay Center 96

311 EVA HART 73-3 Hill City 96

312 GIVANNAH STEVENSON 268-3 Topeka Center for Advanced 
Learning and Careers

96

313 TRISTAN BUCE 257-2 Shawnee Heights FFA 96

314 JADEN TETER 58-1 Anderson County 96

315 GABBY ROBBEN 247-3 Cheney FFA 95

316 CELESTE SCHNEID* 192-4 Jayhawk-Linn 95

317 ETHAN RILEY 105-1 Tonganoxie 95

318 TAYLOR BRYANT 149-1 Blue Valley 95

319 MADDOX MOORE 196-4 Ell-Saline 95

320 VIRGINIA PARSONS 65-1 Pleasant Ridge 95

321 EVAN SCHOENHALS 69-4 Haven 94

322 EMMA FREEMAN 266-3 Pratt FFA 94



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

323 NEVAEH VALCOURE 34-1 Concordia 94

324 AIDEN GORMLEY 6-2 Hiawatha 93

325 VIOLET WHITE 170-3 Seaman 93

326 JACOB KRAMP 184-3 Winfield 93

327 DIRK YATES 107-3 Manhattan 93

328 CADEN LOWRY 3-3 Northern Valley 93

329 ETHAN HOLMAN 39-2 Dodge City 93

330 SCARLETT LUDWIG 5-4 Beloit 93

331 HAYLEE JARMAN 247-2 Cheney FFA 92

332 JOHN GROSS 53-1 Fort Scott 92

333 PAXTON CLARK 186-4 South Barber 92

334 CHARLES FARRIS 222-3 Flinthills 91

335 GRADY KASSELMAN 134-4 Rock Creek 91

336 BRECKYN PROSSER 254-4 Ashland FFA 91

337 EMMA MEEK 199-4 Spring Hill 90

338 WYATT SMARSH 246-4 Andale FFA 90

339 PRESLEY MYERS 155-2 St Francis 90

340 MCKENNA POWELL 90-4 Crest 89

341 TRIPP CARNEY 222-2 Flinthills 89

342 KURTIS CARUTHERS 256-1 Mulvane 88

343 AUBREE DINGES 129-4 Oakley 88

344 SADA NELSON 73-4 Hill City 88

345 ADEN GRATHWOHL 6-1 Hiawatha 88

346 RAMANDA WINGFIELD 266-1 Pratt FFA 87

347 JUSTIN WRIGHT 137-4 Osawatomie 87

348 DRAKE GONZALES 6-3 Hiawatha 87

349 ADELAIDE BRACE 61-2 Goodland FFA 87

350 GRACIE MCDONALD 153-3 Russell 85

351 JONATHAN FLORESHAMMEL 17-3 Washburn Rural 84

352 KYNLEE LIND 210-4 Southern Coffey County 81

353 JAXON STEVENSON 137-3 Osawatomie 80

354 COLTON HANSON 99-3 Leoti 79

355 RYANN HOCKMAN 195-3 Lakeside 78

356 JORGE MUNOZ 105-4 Tonganoxie 78

357 WYATT MARTIN 265-3 Dexter FFA 75

358 JAREN VEGAN 150-4 Riley County 60
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359 SKYLYNN BEAUMONT 15-1 Elk Valley 60

360 HARPER RAY 15-3 Elk Valley 0
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